
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70052412 10PSSDA 19.69 4.15 81.71

70052449 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 10PSSDA 19.76 4.15 82.00

70052476 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 10PSSDA 19.69 4.15 81.71

70052835 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 19.67 4.15 81.63

70052869 P14 - (89269) Kingsland Boulevard and Cane Island Parkway Improv 19.69 3.95 77.78

70052887 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 19.67 4.70 92.45

70052903 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 19.69 4.15 81.71

70052919 P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School 19.71 4.15 81.80

70052934 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 19.67 3.85 75.73

70052939 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 19.66 4.15 81.59

70052957 P14 - (81346) Indigo Sec 1 WSD & Paving 19.66 4.70 92.40

70053014 P14 - (92893) Legacy Ridge @ CCR WSDP 19.60 3.45 67.62

70053031 P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P 19.63 4.15 81.46

70053053 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 19.73 3.85 75.96

70053070 19.71 4.15 81.80

1217.35

5% -60.87

SUBTOTAL 1156.48

-$526.68

TOTAL $629.80

Settlement
of payment

Walter Pena Escalona 12/30/2023

R001345

0

D152

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (86017) ILTexas Richmond K-8 School

P14 - (91104) Jordan Ranch Sec 46 & 47 WSD&P

Fuel


	12-21-2023 TO 12-21-2023



